
Orchestra SPRING Semester

 2021-2022

January
Weekly Practice: Thursday, January 27

February
Weekly Practice: Thursday, February 3, 10, 24
No Class: Thursday, February 17

MARCH
Weekly Practice: Thursday, March 3, 10, 24, 31
No Class: Thursday, March 17

APRIL
Weekly Practice: Thursday, April 14, 21, 28
No Class: Thursday, April 7

MAY
Dress Rehearsal for all ensembles: Thursday, May 5
Spring Orchestra Concert for all ensembles: Friday, May 6: 7:00pm

Chamber Orchestra Only: 
Collabortive Concert with Choir at St. Michael the Archangel in Sharonville

Dress Rehearsal with Choir at St. Michael:
Thursday, March 24: 7-8:30pm (instead of normal rehearsal) 
Saturday, March 26: 10-11:30am
Concert at St. Michael:
Sunday, March 27: 4-5:30pm

WEEKLY
Thursday 
Orchestra 

5:00 - 7:00

No Class
February 17,

March 17,
& April 7

March 24, 26, & 27
Collaborative Concert with Choir at St. 

Michael the Archangel in Sharonville      
Chamber Orchestra Only

Dress Rehearsal: Thursday, March 24: 7-8:30pm
       Saturday, March 26: 10-11:30am

          Concert: Sunday, March 27: 4-5:30pm

May 5 & 6

Dress Rehearsal
Thursday, May 5 - 5-7pm

Orchestra Concert
 Friday, May 6 - 7pm


